
Eastern HS Volleyball 2024

Date Varsity Volleyball Time JV Volleyball Bus leave

Aug. 6 AT Georgetown (Scrimmage) 4:30 PM AT Georgetown (Scrimmage) 3:30 PM

Aug. 8 Hillsboro Christian (Scrimmage) 5:30 PM Hillsboro Christian Scrimmage 

Aug. 9 SHAC Preview at North Adams TBA

Aug. 12 Portsmouth West (scrimmage) Portsmouth West (scrimmage)

Aug. 14 AT Portsmouth Clay (Scrimmage) 5:30 PM AT Portsmouth Clay (Scrimmage) 3:45 PM

Sat. Aug. 17 Brown Co. Tourney AT Fayetteville 9:00 AM Brown Co. Tourney AT Fayetteville 7:45 AM

Tues. Aug 20 Fairfield 5:30 PM Fairfield 

Thurs. Aug. 22 AT West Union 5:30 PM AT West Union 4:30 PM

Sat. Aug. 24 Tri At Western Brown with CNE 9:00 AM Tri At Western Brown with CNE 7:45 AM

Tues. Aug. 27 Peebles 5:30 PM Peebles

Wed. Aug. 28 Lynchburg-Clay 5:30 PM Lynchburg-Clay 

Tues. Sept. 3 Ripley 5:30 PM Ripley

Wed. Sept. 4 AT Felicity 5:00 PM At Felicity 3:45 PM

Sat. Sept. 7 AT East Clinton 11:00 AM AT East Clinton 9:15 AM

Mon. Sept. 9 Southeastern 5:30 PM Southeastern

Wed. Sept. 11 At Whiteoak 5:30 PM AT Whiteoak 4:30 PM

Thurs. Sept. 12 AT Peebles 5:30 PM AT Peebles 4:15 PM

Tues. Sept. 17 North Adams 5:30 PM North Adams

Thurs. Sept. 19 AT Fayetteville 5:30 PM AT Fayetteville 4:15 PM

Tues. Oct. 1 Manchester 5:30 PM Manchester

Thurs. Oct. 3 West Union 5:30 PM West Union 

Fri. Oct. 4 AT North Adams 5:30 PM AT North Adams 4:30 PM

Mon. Oct. 7 Tri AT Blan with Hillsboro 5:00 PM Tri AT Blan with Hillsboro 3:15 PM

Tues. Oct. 8 AT Lynchburg-Clay 5:30 PM AT Lynchburg-Clay 4:15 PM



*red league games


